
B22
B24
B25
B26
B28

B22T
B24T
B25T
B26T
B28T

16
35
70
95
185

5.10
7.65
10.70
12.60
17.64

B22SHROUD

Width
of slot

Std.
Pack

Max. Conductor Mating Plastic
Shroud
Cat. No.

Cat. No.
Natural
Brass

Electro
Tinned

Area
mm2

3.00
2.60
2.50
2.00
1.30

Std. Pack
Weight

kg

Manufactured to E.S.A.A. specification from hard
drawn brass. Accommodates two maximum
conductors as specified in table below. Standard
finish is natural brass. Electro-tinned finish can be
supplied when specified. Minimum order quantity
is standard pack.

Bolted Connectors & Terminals

Split Bolt Clamp
Type B
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5.30
8.30
10.90
12.90
18.50

100
50
25
20
5

Overall
Dia.
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