

Bolted Connectors & Terminals

Split Bolt Clamp Type B

Manufactured to E.S.A.A. specification from hard drawn brass. Accommodates two maximum conductors as specified in table below. Standard finish is natural brass. Electro-tinned finish can be supplied when specified. Minimum order quantity is standard pack.



Cat. No.		Max. Conductor				Std. Pack	Mating Plastic
Natural	Electro	Area	Overall	Width	Std.	Weight	Shroud
Brass	Tinned	mm²	Dia.	of slot	Pack	kg	Cat. No.
B22	B22T	16	5.10	5.30	100	3.00	B22SHROUD
B24	B24T	35	7.65	8.30	50	2.60	
B25	B25T	70	10.70	10.90	25	2.50	
B26	B26T	95	12.60	12.90	20	2.00	
B28	B28T	185	17.64	18.50	5	1.30	

